
BRYANT® GFCI Receptacle “Project Pack”

• Residential
     - Expansions
     - Upgrades
• Commercial
     - Additions
     - Renovations
• New Construction
• Hotels
• Condominiums
• Building Management
• Restrooms
• Kitchens
• Restaurants

• Convenient (3/30) Unit “Project Packs”

• TR/WR 15 and 20 Amp, Ivory, Light Almond  
and White

• Tamper and Weather Resistant - One Product,  
Two Solutions

• Non-TR/WR and Other Colors Made-To-Order

• The LED “End of Life” Indicator; Upon Test, Flashing  
Red LED Indicates Discontinuation of GFCI Protection

• Mis-Wire Protection: If the Line and Load are  
Mis-Wired, there Will Be No Power at Both the Face  
and Downstream; Unit Will Not be Able To Reset

www.bryant-electric.com

APPLICATIONS FEATURES

Convenient (3/30) Unit 
“Project Packs”

Tamper/Weather Resistant (TR/WR)
One Product, Two Solutions



Wiring Back and Side Wired Back and Side Wired
Face Flush Nylon Face Flush Thermoplastic Face

Rating Color Hospital Grade 
Commercial Grade Hospital Grade 

TR/WR
Commercial Grade 

TR/WRStandard Bulk Faceless
NEMA 5-15,
15A 125V

Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Office White
Red
White

GF82ALLA
GF82BKLA
GF82LA
GF82GYLA
GF82ILA
GF82LALA
GF82OWLA
GF82RLA
GF82WLA

GF15ALLA
GF15BKLA
GF15LA
GF15GYLA
GF15ILA
GF15LALA
GF15OWLA
GF15RLA
GF15WLA

GF15ALLABULK
GF15BKLABULK
GF15LABULK
GF15GYLABULK
GF15ILABULK
GF15LALABULK
GF15OWLABULK
GF15RLABULK
GF15WLABULK

    —
    —
    —
    —
    —
    —
    —
    —
    —

GF82ALTR
GF82BKTR
GF82TR
GF82GYTR
GF82ITR
GF82LATR
GF82OWTR
GF82RTR
GF82WTR

GFTR15AL
GFTR15BK
GFTR15
GFTR15GY
GFTR15I
GFTR15LA
GFTR15OW
GFTR15R
GFTR15W

NEMA 5-20,
20A 125V

Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Office White
Red
White

GF83ALLA
GF83BKLA
GF83LA
GF83GYLA
GF83ILA
GF83LALA
GF83OWLA
GF83RLA
GF83WLA

GF20ALLA
GF20BKLA
GF20LA
GF20GYLA
GF20ILA
GF20LALA
GF20OWLA
GF20RLA
GF20WLA

GF20ALLABULK
GF20BKLABULK
GF20LABULK
GF20GYLABULK
GF20ILABULK
GF20LALABULK
GF20OWLABULK
GF20RLABULK
GF20WLABULK

GFBF20ALLA
GFBF20BKLA
GFBF20LA
GFBF20GYLA
GFBF20ILA
GFBF20LALA
GFBF20OWLA
GFBF20RLA
GFBF20WLA

GF83ALTR
GF83BKTR
GF83TR
GF83GYTR
GF83ITR
GF83LATR
GF83OWTR
GF83RTR
GF83WTR

GFTR20AL
GFTR20BK
GFTR20
GFTR20GY
GFTR20I
GFTR20LA
GFTR20OW
GFTR20R
GFTR20W

Note: GFCI type receptacles should not be used in critical care patient areas or for electrical life  
support equipment applications because of the possibility of power interruption.  
All GFCI receptacles listed above are furnished with a matching color nylon wallplate.
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BRYANT® GFCI Receptacle with LED
ORDERING INFORMATION

GFTR20I

TR

WR

TR

WR
GF83ITRGF82OWLA GF15ILA GFBF20ILAGF15ILABULK

DIMENSIONS

D

A
B

C

E GFCI Receptacle - inches (mm)

A
B
C
D
E

3.28 (83.3)

2.76 (70.0)

1.75 (44.5)

1.43 (36.3)

1.06 (26.8)

PERFORMANCE

Electrical

Trip level 4 – 6 mA

Trip time .025 sec

Frequency 60Hz

Voltage 120V AC +10% - 15%

Amperage 15A/20A; 20A feed thru

Maximum interrupting capacity 10,000 Amps

Mechanical

Terminal accommodation #14-10 AWG stranded or solid copper conductors only

Environmental

Maximum humidity 95%

Operating temperatures -35° C to +66° C (-30° F to +150° F)

CERTIFICATION

Meets UL 943 Class A GFCIs and UL 498 for receptacles.  
Complies to NEC® and CEC requirements; UL Listed; CSA Certified.

ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color TR/WR Non-TR/WR
NEMA 5-15,
15A 125V

Ivory
Light Almond
White

GFTR15I3
GFTR15LA3
GFTR15W3

GF15ILA3
GF15LALA3
GF15WLA3

NEMA 5-20,
20A 125V

Ivory
Light Almond
White

GFTR20I3
GFTR20LA3
GFTR20W3

GF20ILA3
GF20LALA3
GF20WLA3

Note: *Non-TR/WR available MTO. Consult factory for availability of other  
TR/WR colors and/or non tamper-resistant GFCI versions.

NEC® is a registered trademark of the National Fire Protection Association (NFPA).

GFCI 
Contractor
Project Pack


